1
atti
Innovational Bathrooms
Development Porfolio
Your Home, Your Choice: Atti Premium Collection
3aD
evelopm
ent Bathroom

both strength and durability while maintaining a
minimalist appearance.
Available in three stylish finishes, classic Chrome,
luxurious Brushed Gold, and bold Matt Black – the
Aspect range allows you to personalise your bathroom
to suit your style. Designed for versatility and long
lasting performance, Aspect wetroom screens are ideal
for achieving a modern, spacious feel in any bathroom.
Key Features:
 -  2000mm High.
 -  Universally Handed
 -  8mm Clear Toughened Safety Glass.
 -  Clear Shield - Easy Clean Glass Protection.
 -  20mm Adjustable Wall Profiles.
 -  1200mm overhead support bar.
AWRP0700BG ASPECT 700mm Wetroom Panel Brushed Brass £550.00
AWRP0800BG ASPECT 800mm Wetroom Panel Brushed Brass £575.00
AWRP0900BG ASPECT 900mm Wetroom Panel Brushed Brass £595.00
AWRP01000BG ASPECT 1000mm Wetroom Panel Brushed Brass £610.00
AWRP01100BG ASPECT 1100mm Wetroom Panel Brushed Brass £645.00
AWRP01200BG ASPECT 1200mm Wetroom Panel Brushed Brass £675.00
AWRP01400BG ASPECT 1400mm Wetroom Panel Brushed Brass £715.00
  Code                       Model		                  Finish                    Price
AWRP0700MB ASPECT 700mm Wetroom Panel Matt Black £395.00
AWRP0800MB ASPECT 800mm Wetroom Panel Matt Black £395.00
AWRP0900MB ASPECT 900mm Wetroom Panel Matt Black £440.00
AWRP01000MB ASPECT 1000mm Wetroom Panel Matt Black £450.00
AWRP01100MB ASPECT 1100mm Wetroom Panel Matt Black £475.00
AWRP01200MB ASPECT 1200mm Wetroom Panel Matt Black £500.00
AWRP01400MB ASPECT 1400mm Wetroom Panel Matt Black £575.00
  Code                       Model		                  Finish                    Price
AWRP0700CP ASPECT 700mm Wetroom Panel Chrome £395.00
AWRP0800CP ASPECT 800mm Wetroom Panel Chrome £395.00
AWRP0900CP ASPECT 900mm Wetroom Panel Chrome £440.00
AWRP01000CP ASPECT 1000mm Wetroom Panel Chrome £450.00
AWRP01100CP ASPECT 1100mm Wetroom Panel Chrome £475.00
AWRP01200CP ASPECT 1200mm Wetroom Panel Chrome £500.00
AWRP01400CP ASPECT 1400mm Wetroom Panel Chrome £575.00
  Code                       Model		                  Finish                    Price
2524
Shower Trays
Purestone